Rigid Magnetostrictive Level Probe
MCG 8150B
1
5911 Butterfi eld Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com  • ISO 9001: 2008 Certifi ed Rev: MCG 8150B-3A
An Integrated Approach
The MCG 8150B Rigid Magnetostrictive
Level Probe is a highly accurate, continuous

3 sets of option tables:
MCG 8150B - AB - CD - EF
MCG 8150B Ordering Guide
MCG 8150B Rigid Magnetostrictive Level Probe
Includes: Rigid 316 stainless steel magnetostrictive probe and 5 RTDs. Up to 24 feet (7.3m).
     Mounts into 2”, 3” or 4” opening.
AB - Tank Height in Feet
AB Rigid Probes (2’-24’)
02 2’ Tank (0.6 m)
04 4’ Tank (1.2 m)
05 5’ Tank (1.5 m)
06 6’ Tank (1.8 m)
07 7’ Tank (2.1 m)
08 8’ Tank (2.1 m)
09 9’ Tank (2.7 m)
10 10’ Tank (3.0 m)
11 11’ Tank (3.3 m)
12 12’ Tank (3.6 m)
13 13’ Tank (3.9 m)
14 14’ Tank (4.2 m)
15 15’ Tank (4.5 m)
16 16’ Tank (4.8 m)
17 17’ Tank (5.1 m)
18 18’ Tank (5.4 m)
19 19’ Tank (5.7 m)
20 20’ Tank (6.0 m)
21 21’ Tank (6.3 m)
22 22’ Tank (6.6 m)
23 23’ Tank (6.9 m)
24 24’ Tank (7.2 m)
CD - 1 or 2 Levels / Interstitial Capabilities
01 Product Level & BS&W With Interstitial Capability
02 Product Level & BS&W Without Interstitial Capability
11 Product Level Only With Interstitial Capability
12 Product Level Only Without Interstitial Capability
EF - Float Material / Opening Size*
03 3” Polyurethane Float / 3” Opening
04 3” Polyurethane Float / 4” Opening
12 2.05” Stainless Steel Float / 2” Opening
13 2.05” Stainless Steel Float / 3” Opening
14 2.05” Stainless Steel Float / 4” Opening
*For other materials, consult factory.